
 

SECTION – 12   SEAT BRACKUP 

  

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA 

DEPARTMENT OF HOME SCIENCE 

SEAT BRACK UP OF UG ADMISSION 2022 

 
 

SL.
NO 

 
SUBJECT 

 
GROUP 

 
COURSE 

CODE 

 
TOTAL 
SEAT 

 
SEAT BRACKUP 

 
 

1 

 
Food & 

Nutrition 

 
 

431 

 
 

FNTA 

 
 

61+6++4++ 

UR SC ST OBC-A OBC-B 

 
44 

 
 

 
14 

 
3 

 
6 + 

 
4 ++ 

 
2 

 
Human 

Development 

 
432 

 
HMDA 

 
61 

     
 33 
 
 

 
14 

 
3 

 
6 

 
5 

 

Note: ‘+’ denotes additional supernumerary seat for OBC-A 
           ‘++’ denotes additional supernumerary seat for OBC-B  

  
 


